KROMEHARDWARE.COM
PADLOCK
NICKEL PLATED PADLOCK
SPECIFICATIONS
• Brass lock body coated satin nickel
• Double lever locking mechanism
• Anti-bump, anti-pick and anti-drill brass
cylinder
• Two hardened steel pins
• Shackle seal for avoiding water sinking in
• Two keys per lock
• Features:
- Two shackle lengths available
- Keyway: Viro
- Keying: KD, KA, keyretaining
KROMEHARDWARE.COM
PADLOCK
TECHNICAL DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
Item number Width Shackle length Keying
PL40N 40mm (40) Keyed different (KD)
Keyed alike (KA12)
40mm (40) Long shackle (L) Keyed different (KD)
ITEM #
DIMENSION (MM)
KEYWAY
PACKAGE QUANTITY
LOCK BODY SHACKLE
SHELF PACK CARTON
W H T D X Y
PL40N 40 33 13 6.35 22 22 Viro 10 60
PL40NL 40 33 13 6.35 76 22 Viro 10 60
K R O M - P L N 4 0 L K D
KROME
Shackle length
Keying
PL30N 30mm (30) Keyretaining (KA120R)
Item number